DSA78003/2-WAY PRESSURE OPERATED VALVE, DIRECT FORCE OPERATED
Bauart / Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

cylin-
der
[mm]
Type
Pres-
sure
[bar]
Type Pres-
sure
[bar]
Type Pres-
sure
[bar]
L H1 H2 B Kv1 Kv2
Body red brass
DSA7800-04BUR-180-xxx 1/2 18 50 12A 0-12 22A 12A-UN 0-8 100 210 73 62 1,6 3,8 5
DSA7800-04BUR-180-xxx 1/2 18 80 14Z 0-16 24Z 14Z-UN 0-16 100 245 73 94 2,4 3,8 5
DSA7800-05BUR-200-xxx 3/4 20 50 12A 0-9 22A 12A-UN 0-6 100 215 73 68 1,75 6,2 8,3
DSA7800-05BUR-200-xxx 3/4 20 80 14Z 0-16 24Z 14Z-UN 0-16 100 255 73 94 2,6 6,2 8,3
DSA7800-06BUR-250-xxx 1 25 80 14Z 0-16 24Z 14Z-UN 0-10 110 265 77 94 2,8 10,1 14,4
DSA7800-06BUR-250-xxx 1 25 125 - - 25Z 15Z-UN 0-16 110 - 77 140 - 10,1 14,4
DSA7800-07BUR-320-xxx 1 1/4 32 80 14Z 0-8 24Z 14Z-UN 0-6 120 270 77 94 4,1 15,1 19,6
DSA7800-07BUR-320-xxx 1 1/4 32 125 15Z 0-16 25Z 15Z-UN 0-12 120 315 77 140 5,6 15,1 19,6
DSA7800-08BUR-400-xxx 1 1/2 40 80 14Z 0-5 24Z 14Z-UN 0-4 130 275 81 94 4,8 21,8 30
DSA7800-08BUR-400-xxx 1 1/2 40 125 15Z 0-9 25Z 15Z-UN 0-9 130 325 81 140 6,3 21,8 30
DSA7800-09BUR-500-xxx 2 50 125 15Z 0-5 25Z 15Z-UN 0-5 150 340 92 140 7,8 40 53
Body stainless steel
DSA7800-04OTT-180-xxx 1/2 18 50 12A 0-12 22A 12A-UN 0-8 100 210 73 62 1,6 3,8 5
DSA7800-04OTT-180-xxx 1/2 18 80 14Z 0-40 24Z 14Z-UN 0-40 100 245 73 94 2,4 3,8 5
DSA7800-05OTT-180-xxx 3/4 220 50 12A 0-9 22A 12A-UN 0-6 100 215 73 68 1,75 6,2 8,3
DSA7800-05OTT-180-xxx 3/4 20 80 14Z 0-25 24Z 14Z-UN 0-25 100 255 73 94 2,6 6,2 8,3
DSA7800-05OTT-180-xxx 3/4 20 125 15Z 0-40 25Z 15Z-UN 0-40 100 - 73 140 - 6,2 8,3
DSA7800-06OTT-180-xxx 1 25 80 14Z 0-16 24Z 14Z-UN 0-10 110 265 77 94 2,8 10,1 14,4
DSA7800-06OTT-180-xxx 1 25 125 15Z 0-40 25Z 15Z-UN 0-25 110 - 77 140 - 10,1 14,4
DSA7800-07OTT-180-xxx 1 1/4 32 80 14Z 0-8 24Z 14Z-UN 0-6 120 270 77 94 4,1 15,1 19,6
DSA7800-07OTT-180-xxx 1 1/4 32 125 15Z 0-16 25Z 15Z-UN 0-12 120 315 77 140 5,6 15,1 19,6
DSA7800-08OTT-180-xxx 1 1/2 40 125 15Z 0-9 25Z 15Z-UN 0-9 130 325 81 140 6,3 21,8 30
DSA7800-09OTT-180-xxx 2 50 125 15Z 0-5 25Z 15Z-UN 0-5 150 340 92 140 7,8 40 53
L